
Perisher Cup team member 1  - 1st Div Rupert Winkler GSC Bogans #1

Perisher Cup team member 2 - 1st Div Alistair Wese GSC Bogans #1

Perisher Cup team member 3 - 1st Div Ben Hood GSC Bogans #1

Perisher Cup team member 4 - 1st Div Ben Hodgson GSC Bogans #1

Perisher Plate team member 1 - 2nd Div Ralph Wese GSC Bogans #2

Perisher Plate team member 2 - 2nd Div Ignaz Canins GSC Bogans #2

Perisher Plate team member 3 - 2nd Div Brett Kennedy GSC Bogans #2

Perisher Plate team member 4 - 2nd Div John Lewis GSC Bogans #2

Perisher Bowl team member 1 - Female Lara Easdale Kahane Hot Shots

Perisher Bowl team member 2 - Female Charlotte Murphy Kahane Hot Shots

Perisher Bowl team member 3 - Female Kim Easdale Kahane Hot Shots

Perisher Bowl team member 4 - Female Libby Parry Kahane Hot Shots

Perisher Pot team member 1 - Most Improved Team Not Awarded

Perisher Pot team member 2 - Most Improved Team Not Awarded

Perisher Pot team member 3 - Most Improved Team Not Awarded

Perisher Pot team member 4 - Most Improved Team Not Awarded

Best Junior Team Matilda Allen Yaraandoo Kids

Best Junior Team Brooke French Yaraandoo Kids

Best Junior Team Zara Allen Yaraandoo Kids

Best Junior Team Mason French Yaraandoo Kids

Perisher Cup - Individual Combined - Male Tim Easdale Kahane Top Shots

Perisher Cup - Individual Combined - Female Lara Easdale Kahane Hotshots

Dakin Cup - Best Jumper Ben Hodgson GSC Bogans #1

Perisher Cup - Giant Slalom - Fastest Male on Mountain Tim Easdale Kahane Top Shots

Perisher Cup - Giant Slalom - Fastest Female on Mountain Charlotte Murphy Kahane Hot Shots

Perisher Cup - Giant Slalom - Fastest Perisher Plate Leticia Murphy Kahane Weeshots

Perisher Cup - Cross Country - Fastest Male David Arens Cooma 1

Perisher Cup - Cross Country - Fastest Female Lara Agnew CAC - Women

Perisher Cup - Outstanding Young Competitor Bella Green Kahane Weeshots

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual Awards

Medallions Sponsored by SLOPES
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Place Team

Cross Country 

Cum. Time

h:mm:ss.00

Adjusted XC 

Score

for TEAM 

Combined

Down Hill 

Cum.

Time

m:ss.00

Adjusted GS 

Score

for TEAM 

Combined

Jump 

Best Three 

Jumpers

Adj.

Jump Score

TEAM Com

Overall

normalised 

result

Winners DIVISION

1 GSC Bogans #1 09:43.0 100 01:18.83 100.00 284.35 100.00 300.00 Perisher Cup CUP

2 Kahane Top Shots 10:45.0 95.07 01:18.95 99.85 252.17 88.69 283.61 CUP

3 GSC Bratz 12:10.0 89.37 01:20.12 98.39 265.22 93.27 281.03 CUP

4 Cooma 1 10:04.0 98.25 01:33.41 84.39 247.83 87.16 269.79 CUP

5 GSC Bogans #2 15:00.0 80.48 01:26.26 91.39 262.61 92.35 264.23 Perisher Plate PLATE

6 CAC Canberra Alpine 14:01.0 83.26 01:23.68 94.20 241.74 85.02 262.48 CUP

7 Yalara Race Team 17:15.0 75.05 01:31.82 85.85 274.78 96.64 257.54 PLATE

8 Kahane Hot Shots 18:08.0 73.2 01:23.55 94.35 243.48 85.63 253.18 Perisher Bowl BOWL

9 Womens - CAC 14:42.0 81.3 01:26.20 91.45 172.17 60.55 233.30 BOWL

10 Kahane Weeshots 19:00.0 71.51 01:28.03 89.55 195.65 68.81 229.87 PLATE

11 GSC Flying Nuns 19:05.0 71.36 01:25.60 92.09 186.96 65.75 229.20 BOWL

12 Technology 15:21.0 79.56 01:35.30 82.72 186.96 65.75 228.03 PLATE

13 Ku-ring-gai Onesies 17:54.0 73.68 01:40.68 78.30 201.74 70.95 222.92 PLATE

14 Ku-ring-gai Twosies 23:20.0 64.53 01:43.87 75.89 159.13 55.96 196.39 PLATE

15 Technology 1 25:23.0 61.87 01:48.79 72.46 160.87 56.57 190.91 PLATE

16 Yaraandoo kids 23:53.0 63.78 01:51.05 70.99 152.17 53.52 188.29 Best Junior PLATE

17 Fergusson 20:02.0 69.64 01:49.34 72.10 116.52 40.98 182.72 PLATE

18 Cooma 2 21:17.0 67.57 01:55.86 68.04 124.35 43.73 179.34 PLATE

19 The Man Hotel Insuff. Nos 75.81 222.61 78.29 154.10 PLATE

20 Yaraandoo 1 Insuff. Nos 0.01 34.78 12.23 12.24 PLATE

Perisher Cup 2014

OVERALL TEAMS
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Place
Bib

No.
Name Sex

Age

Grp
Team

Cross 

Country 

Individual 

Time

Cross 

Country 

Adj. Score

for Comb

Downhill 

Individual 

Run 1 

seconds

Downhill 

Individual 

Time Run 2 

seconds

Downhill 

Adj. Score

for Comb

Jump 1 

Distance

metres

Jump 2 

Distance

metres

Jump 

BEST

Raw Score

Overall

Result
Winners

1 Bib045 Tim Easdale M Sen Kahane Top Shots 2:10 96.08 24.71 24.53 100.00 10.50 0.00 91.30 287.38 Individual Overall Male

2 Bib053 Rupert Winkler M Sen GSC Bogans #1 2:14 94.63 25.68 25.49 96.23 11.00 11.00 95.65 286.52

3 Bib056 Ben Hodgson M Sen GSC Bogans #1 2:37 87.43 26.11 26.36 93.95 11.50 11.50 100.00 281.37

4 Bib064 David Arens M Sen Cooma 1 2:00 100.00 30.57 30.55 80.29 9.50 10.50 91.30 271.60

5 Bib061 Adam Forsdyke M Sen Cooma 1 2:08 96.82 40.62 29.49 83.18 10.50 10.50 91.30 271.31

6 Bib054 Alistair Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #1 2:21 92.25 27.27 27.23 90.08 10.20 10.20 88.70 271.03

7 Bib029 Jakob Winkler M Sen GSC Bratz 2:32 88.85 27.06 27.79 90.65 10.50 10.20 91.30 270.81

8 Bib031 Harrison Wese M Sen GSC Bratz 2:44 85.54 27.70 27.18 90.25 8.20 10.00 86.96 262.75

9 Bib017 Ralph Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #2 2:28 90.05 29.49 28.53 85.98 6.00 9.50 82.61 258.63

10 Bib048 Ryan McDougall M Sen Kahane Top Shots 3:43 73.36 25.48 25.44 96.42 9.00 10.00 86.96 256.74

11 Bib020 Ignaz Canins M Sen GSC Bogans #2 3:40 73.85 28.88 28.80 85.17 10.00 11.20 97.39 256.42

12 Bib030 Sam Lewis M Sen GSC Bratz 3:12 79.06 27.90 27.76 88.36 10.00 10.00 86.96 254.38

13 Bib078 Shawn Buttling M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 3:54 71.61 28.09 28.26 87.33 9.00 10.80 93.91 252.85

14 Bib055 Ben Hood M Sen GSC Bogans #1 2:31 89.15 32.10 29.99 81.79 9.00 9.30 80.87 251.81

15 Bib025 Lara Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 4:30 66.67 26.19 26.35 93.66 9.00 10.50 91.30 251.63 Individual Overall Female

16 Bib008 David Bale M Sen Yalara Race Team 4:50 64.33 27.78 28.25 88.30 11.00 11.30 98.26 250.89

17 Bib028 Charlotte Murphy F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 4:28 66.91 27.98 25.90 94.71 9.00 10.00 86.96 248.58

18 Bib077 Shaun Kenny M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 4:11 69.14 28.23 29.04 86.89 9.80 10.00 86.96 242.99

19 Bib004 Jack Hanigan M Sen Technology 2:55 82.81 50.64 30.67 79.98 8.00 9.00 78.26 241.05

20 Bib032 Zach Zontsich M Jnr GSC Bratz 3:42 73.52 25.88 26.46 94.78 7.50 8.00 69.57 237.87

21 Bib047 Tony Vorrieter M Sen Kahane Top Shots 2:41 86.33 32.15 31.66 77.48 7.00 8.50 73.91 237.73

22 Bib067 James Butchart M Sen Technology 1 3:51 72.07 0.00 31.85 77.02 9.80 10.00 86.96 236.05

23 Bib019 Brett Kennedy M Sen GSC Bogans #2 4:34 66.18 29.20 28.93 84.79 8.50 9.50 82.61 233.58

24 Bib007 Cameron Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 4:15 68.60 33.33 34.05 73.60 10.00 10.50 91.30 233.50

25 Bib050 David Buckley M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 3:40 73.85 31.01 31.45 79.10 8.00 9.20 80.00 232.96

26 Bib005 Martin Hardy M Sen Yalara Race Team 3:45 73.03 31.85 31.52 77.82 7.00 9.00 78.26 229.11

27 Bib006 Patrick Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 4:25 67.29 32.52 32.84 75.43 9.00 9.80 85.22 227.94

28 Bib043 Lucie Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 5:16 61.62 27.98 27.98 87.67 8.00 9.00 78.26 227.55

29 Bib013 Mason French M Jnr Yaraandoo kids 4:00 70.71 30.78 31.20 79.69 7.00 8.50 73.91 224.32

30 Bib046 Alaistair Sloan M Sen Kahane Top Shots 2:11 95.71 28.98 30.23 84.64 5.00 4.80 43.48 223.83

31 Bib034 Lauren Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 3:28 75.96 28.81 28.67 85.56 7.00 7.00 60.87 222.38

32 Bib035 Lara Agnew F Jnr Womens - CAC 2:48 84.52 28.75 30.39 85.32 5.00 6.00 52.17 222.01

33 Bib060 Dylan Vorrieter M Jnr Kahane Weeshots 3:35 74.71 31.64 30.83 79.57 7.20 7.50 65.22 219.49

34 Bib058 Letitia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 5:29 60.39 27.75 27.52 89.14 7.50 8.00 69.57 219.09

35 Bib076 Nevin Agnew M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 3:28 75.96 30.74 31.05 79.80 4.50 7.00 60.87 216.62

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual Overall
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36 Bib033 Caitlin Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 4:22 67.68 28.78 29.25 85.23 5.80 6.80 59.13 212.04

37 Bib063 Edwin Ingram M Sen Cooma 1 3:44 73.19 34.15 33.37 73.51 6.80 7.50 65.22 211.92

38 Bib018 John Lewis M Sen GSC Bogans #2 4:18 68.20 30.15 30.24 81.36 5.00 6.80 59.13 208.69

39 Bib027 Kim Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 4:56 63.67 31.80 31.46 77.97 5.00 7.50 65.22 206.86

40 Bib059 Bella Green F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 4:56 63.67 30.41 29.90 82.04 6.20 7.00 60.87 206.58 Outstanding Junior

41 Bib049 James Crook M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 3:35 74.71 35.67 35.39 69.31 5.00 7.00 60.87 204.89

42 Bib011 Harry Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 4:03 70.27 32.40 31.44 78.02 6.50 6.50 56.52 204.82

43 Bib003 Tim Hanigan M Sen Technology 3:55 71.46 30.98 30.88 79.44 5.30 6.00 52.17 203.07

44 Bib044 Monica Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 3:39 74.02 29.10 28.70 85.47 4.20 5.00 43.48 202.97

45 Bib057 Antonia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 5:00 63.25 30.64 30.61 80.14 4.80 6.80 59.13 202.51

46 Bib012 Finn Buckley M Jnr Ku-ring-gai Twosies 4:13 68.87 34.77 33.64 72.92 6.50 6.80 59.13 200.92

47 Bib042 Tam Jones F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 4:56 63.67 29.48 28.92 84.82 6.00 6.00 52.17 200.67

48 Bib037 Nick Pinkas M Jnr Cooma 2 3:36 74.54 34.20 34.03 72.08 5.00 6.00 52.17 198.79

49 Bib001 Karen Hanigan F Sen Technology 4:09 69.42 33.75 35.25 72.68 3.80 6.50 56.52 198.62

50 Bib069 Nathan Wilks M Sen The Man Hotel 10:43 43.20 32.56 33.17 75.34 7.50 9.00 78.26 196.80

51 Bib052 James Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 5:04 62.83 35.46 34.28 71.56 6.00 7.00 60.87 195.26

52 Bib041 Rachel Simon F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 5:14 61.82 32.74 32.70 75.02 5.00 6.50 56.52 193.36

53 Bib036 Nicola Agnew F Sen Womens - CAC 4:04 70.13 32.72 32.24 76.09 4.00 4.80 41.74 187.95

54 Bib022 Angus Fergusson M Sen Fergusson 4:12 69.01 34.21 34.08 71.98 4.50 5.00 43.48 184.46

55 Bib065 Graeme Turner M Sen Technology 1 5:59 57.82 32.50 33.60 75.48 4.80 5.50 47.83 181.12

56 Bib079 Steve Bygrave M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 2:28 90.05 27.36 27.54 89.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.70

57 Bib002 Andrew Hanigan M Sen Technology 4:22 67.68 38.31 39.09 64.03 5.00 5.00 43.48 175.19

58 Bib026 Libby Parry F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 4:14 68.73 39.54 39.21 62.56 0.00 4.00 34.78 166.08

59 Bib023 Amy Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 5:00 63.25 36.09 36.84 67.97 4.00 3.40 34.78 166.00

60 Bib062 Klaus Pinkas M Sen Cooma 1 2:12 95.35 34.80 34.75 70.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.94

61 Bib038 Emma Mccarthy F Sen Cooma 2 6:32 55.33 41.86 39.81 61.62 5.50 5.00 47.83 164.77

62 Bib015 Zara Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 5:13 61.92 42.09 0.00 58.28 4.20 5.00 43.48 163.68

63 Bib024 Ella Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 5:39 59.50 40.33 39.17 62.62 4.40 0.00 38.26 160.38

64 Bib066 Michael Bunce M Sen Technology 1 3:35 74.71 45.09 44.44 55.20 3.00 0.00 26.09 155.99

65 Bib014 Brooke French F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 6:22 56.05 41.44 38.18 64.25 3.50 4.00 34.78 155.08

66 Bib070 Dan Togarini M Sen The Man Hotel 0:00 0.04 38.53 42.06 63.66 0.00 9.80 85.22 148.92

67 Bib040 Richard Walker M Sen Cooma 2 4:52 64.11 42.02 43.37 58.38 2.50 2.80 24.35 146.83

68 Bib021 Jenny Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 5:11 62.12 44.89 45.49 54.64 2.00 0.00 17.39 134.15

69 Bib071 Flynn Mooney M Jnr The Man Hotel 0:00 0.04 33.03 33.83 74.27 6.80 6.50 59.13 133.44

70 Bib010 Elizabeth Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 9:21 46.25 64.08 85.05 38.28 5.00 0.00 43.48 128.01

71 Bib039 Jessica Walker F Jnr Cooma 2 6:17 56.42 46.72 48.34 52.50 1.80 0.00 15.65 124.57

72 Bib009 Alicia Fong F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 5:43 59.15 39.29 38.79 63.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.39

73 Bib051 Sarah Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 5:35 59.85 41.49 41.09 59.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.55

74 Bib068 Mark Mooney M Sen The Man Hotel 0:00 0.04 38.39 39.56 63.90 4.50 5.00 43.48 107.41

75 Bib073 Justine French F Sen Yaraandoo 1 0:00 0.04 35.26 35.50 69.57 4.00 0.00 34.78 104.39

76 Bib016 Matilda Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 8:18 49.09 57.20 58.43 42.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.97

77 Bib074 Alison Dobler Allan F Sen Yaraandoo 1 0:00 0.04 48.86 56.14 50.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.24
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Place Bib

No.

Name Sex Age

Grp

Team Individual Time

h:mm.ss

Adj. Score

for Comb

Winners

1 Bib064 David Arens M Sen Cooma 1 0:02:00 100.00  Fastest Male XC

2 Bib061 Adam Forsdyke M Sen Cooma 1 0:02:08 96.82    

3 Bib045 Tim Easdale M Sen Kahane Top Shots 0:02:10 96.08    

4 Bib046 Alaistair Sloan M Sen Kahane Top Shots 0:02:11 95.71    

5 Bib062 Klaus Pinkas M Sen Cooma 1 0:02:12 95.35    

6 Bib053 Rupert Winkler M Sen GSC Bogans #1 0:02:14 94.63    

7 Bib054 Alistair Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #1 0:02:21 92.25    

8 Bib017 Ralph Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #2 0:02:28 90.05    

9 Bib079 Steve Bygrave M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 0:02:28 90.05    

10 Bib055 Ben Hood M Sen GSC Bogans #1 0:02:31 89.15    

11 Bib029 Jakob Winkler M Sen GSC Bratz 0:02:32 88.85    

12 Bib056 Ben Hodgson M Sen GSC Bogans #1 0:02:37 87.43    

13 Bib047 Tony Vorrieter M Sen Kahane Top Shots 0:02:41 86.33    

14 Bib031 Harrison Wese M Sen GSC Bratz 0:02:44 85.54    

15 Bib035 Lara Agnew F Jnr Womens - CAC 0:02:48 84.52    Fastest Female XC

16 Bib004 Jack Hanigan M Sen Technology 0:02:55 82.81    

17 Bib030 Sam Lewis M Sen GSC Bratz 0:03:12 79.06    

18 Bib034 Lauren Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 0:03:28 75.96    

19 Bib076 Nevin Agnew M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 0:03:28 75.96    

20 Bib049 James Crook M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0:03:35 74.71    

21 Bib060 Dylan Vorrieter M Jnr Kahane Weeshots 0:03:35 74.71    

22 Bib066 Michael Bunce M Sen Technology 1 0:03:35 74.71    

23 Bib037 Nick Pinkas M Jnr Cooma 2 0:03:36 74.54    

24 Bib044 Monica Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 0:03:39 74.02    

25 Bib020 Ignaz Canins M Sen GSC Bogans #2 0:03:40 73.85    

26 Bib050 David Buckley M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0:03:40 73.85    

27 Bib032 Zach Zontsich M Jnr GSC Bratz 0:03:42 73.52    

28 Bib048 Ryan McDougall M Sen Kahane Top Shots 0:03:43 73.36    

29 Bib063 Edwin Ingram M Sen Cooma 1 0:03:44 73.19    

30 Bib005 Martin Hardy M Sen Yalara Race Team 0:03:45 73.03    

31 Bib067 James Butchart M Sen Technology 1 0:03:51 72.07    

32 Bib078 Shawn Buttling M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 0:03:54 71.61    

33 Bib003 Tim Hanigan M Sen Technology 0:03:55 71.46    

34 Bib013 Mason French M Jnr Yaraandoo kids 0:04:00 70.71    

35 Bib011 Harry Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0:04:03 70.27    

36 Bib036 Nicola Agnew F Sen Womens - CAC 0:04:04 70.13    

37 Bib001 Karen Hanigan F Sen Technology 0:04:09 69.42    

38 Bib077 Shaun Kenny M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 0:04:11 69.14    

39 Bib022 Angus Fergusson M Sen Fergusson 0:04:12 69.01    

40 Bib012 Finn Buckley M Jnr Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0:04:13 68.87    

41 Bib026 Libby Parry F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 0:04:14 68.73    

42 Bib007 Cameron Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 0:04:15 68.60    

43 Bib018 John Lewis M Sen GSC Bogans #2 0:04:18 68.20    

44 Bib002 Andrew Hanigan M Sen Technology 0:04:22 67.68    

45 Bib033 Caitlin Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 0:04:22 67.68    

46 Bib006 Patrick Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 0:04:25 67.29    

47 Bib028 Charlotte Murphy F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 0:04:28 66.91    

48 Bib025 Lara Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 0:04:30 66.67    

49 Bib019 Brett Kennedy M Sen GSC Bogans #2 0:04:34 66.18    

50 Bib008 David Bale M Sen Yalara Race Team 0:04:50 64.33    

51 Bib040 Richard Walker M Sen Cooma 2 0:04:52 64.11    

52 Bib027 Kim Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 0:04:56 63.67    

53 Bib042 Tam Jones F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 0:04:56 63.67    

54 Bib059 Bella Green F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 0:04:56 63.67    

55 Bib057 Antonia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 0:05:00 63.25    

56 Bib023 Amy Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 0:05:00 63.25    

57 Bib052 James Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0:05:04 62.83    

58 Bib021 Jenny Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 0:05:11 62.12    

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual XC
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Place Bib

No.

Name Sex Age

Grp

Team Individual Time

h:mm.ss

Adj. Score

for Comb

Winners

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual XC

59 Bib015 Zara Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 0:05:13 61.92    

60 Bib041 Rachel Simon F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 0:05:14 61.82    

61 Bib043 Lucie Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 0:05:16 61.62    

62 Bib058 Letitia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 0:05:29 60.39    

63 Bib051 Sarah Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0:05:35 59.85    

64 Bib024 Ella Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 0:05:39 59.50    

65 Bib009 Alicia Fong F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0:05:43 59.15    

66 Bib065 Graeme Turner M Sen Technology 1 0:05:59 57.82    

67 Bib039 Jessica Walker F Jnr Cooma 2 0:06:17 56.42    

68 Bib014 Brooke French F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 0:06:22 56.05    

69 Bib038 Emma Mccarthy F Sen Cooma 2 0:06:32 55.33    

70 Bib016 Matilda Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 0:08:18 49.09    

71 Bib010 Elizabeth Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0:09:21 46.25    

72 Bib069 Nathan Wilks M Sen The Man Hotel 0:10:43 43.20    

73 Bib068 Mark Mooney M Sen The Man Hotel DNF -        

74 Bib070 Dan Togarini M Sen The Man Hotel DNF -        

75 Bib071 Flynn Mooney M Jnr The Man Hotel DNF -        

76 Bib072 Martin French M Sen Yaraandoo 1 DNF -        

77 Bib073 Justine French F Sen Yaraandoo 1 DNF -        

78 Bib074 Alison Dobler Allan F Sen Yaraandoo 1 DNF -        

79 Bib075 TBA TBA M Sen Yaraandoo 1 DNF -        

Perisher Historical Society Page 6/13



Place Name Team Time Adj

Score
1 Bib045 Tim Easdale M Sen Kahane Top Shots 00:24.5 100 Fastest Male

2 Bib048 Ryan McDougall M Sen Kahane Top Shots 00:25.4 96.42

3 Bib053 Rupert Winkler M Sen GSC Bogans #1 00:25.5 96.23

4 Bib032 Zach Zontsich M Jnr GSC Bratz 00:25.9 94.78

5 Bib028 Charlotte Murphy F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 00:25.9 94.71 Fastest Female

6 Bib056 Ben Hodgson M Sen GSC Bogans #1 00:26.1 93.95

7 Bib025 Lara Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 00:26.2 93.66

8 Bib029 Jakob Winkler M Sen GSC Bratz 00:27.1 90.65

9 Bib031 Harrison Wese M Sen GSC Bratz 00:27.2 90.25

10 Bib054 Alistair Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #1 00:27.2 90.08

11 Bib079 Steve Bygrave M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 00:27.4 89.66

12 Bib058 Letitia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 00:27.5 89.14 Fastest Plate Runner

13 Bib030 Sam Lewis M Sen GSC Bratz 00:27.8 88.36

14 Bib008 David Bale M Sen Yalara Race Team 00:27.8 88.3

15 Bib043 Lucie Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 00:28.0 87.67

16 Bib078 Shawn Buttling M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 00:28.1 87.33

17 Bib077 Shaun Kenny M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 00:28.2 86.89

18 Bib017 Ralph Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #2 00:28.5 85.98

19 Bib034 Lauren Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 00:28.7 85.56

20 Bib044 Monica Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 00:28.7 85.47

21 Bib035 Lara Agnew F Jnr Womens - CAC 00:28.7 85.32

22 Bib033 Caitlin Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 00:28.8 85.23

23 Bib020 Ignaz Canins M Sen GSC Bogans #2 00:28.8 85.17

24 Bib042 Tam Jones F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 00:28.9 84.82

25 Bib019 Brett Kennedy M Sen GSC Bogans #2 00:28.9 84.79

26 Bib046 Alaistair Sloan M Sen Kahane Top Shots 00:29.0 84.64

27 Bib061 Adam Forsdyke M Sen Cooma 1 00:29.5 83.18

28 Bib059 Bella Green F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 00:29.9 82.04

29 Bib055 Ben Hood M Sen GSC Bogans #1 00:30.0 81.79

30 Bib018 John Lewis M Sen GSC Bogans #2 00:30.1 81.36

31 Bib064 David Arens M Sen Cooma 1 00:30.5 80.29

32 Bib057 Antonia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 00:30.6 80.14

33 Bib004 Jack Hanigan M Sen Technology 00:30.7 79.98

34 Bib076 Nevin Agnew M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 00:30.7 79.8

35 Bib013 Mason French M Jnr Yaraandoo kids 00:30.8 79.69

36 Bib060 Dylan Vorrieter M Jnr Kahane Weeshots 00:30.8 79.57

37 Bib003 Tim Hanigan M Sen Technology 00:30.9 79.44

38 Bib050 David Buckley M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 00:31.0 79.1

39 Bib011 Harry Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 00:31.4 78.02

40 Bib027 Kim Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 00:31.5 77.97

41 Bib005 Martin Hardy M Sen Yalara Race Team 00:31.5 77.82

42 Bib047 Tony Vorrieter M Sen Kahane Top Shots 00:31.7 77.48

43 Bib067 James Butchart M Sen Technology 1 00:31.9 77.02

44 Bib036 Nicola Agnew F Sen Womens - CAC 00:32.2 76.09

45 Bib065 Graeme Turner M Sen Technology 1 00:32.5 75.48

46 Bib006 Patrick Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 00:32.5 75.43

47 Bib069 Nathan Wilks M Sen The Man Hotel 00:32.6 75.34

48 Bib041 Rachel Simon F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 00:32.7 75.02

49 Bib071 Flynn Mooney M Jnr The Man Hotel 00:33.0 74.27

50 Bib007 Cameron Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 00:33.3 73.6

51 Bib063 Edwin Ingram M Sen Cooma 1 00:33.4 73.51

52 Bib012 Finn Buckley M Jnr Ku-ring-gai Twosies 00:33.6 72.92

53 Bib001 Karen Hanigan F Sen Technology 00:33.7 72.68

54 Bib037 Nick Pinkas M Jnr Cooma 2 00:34.0 72.08

55 Bib022 Angus Fergusson M Sen Fergusson 00:34.1 71.98

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual GS
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Place Name Team Time Adj

Score

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual GS

56 Bib052 James Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 00:34.3 71.56

57 Bib062 Klaus Pinkas M Sen Cooma 1 00:34.8 70.59

58 Bib073 Justine French F Sen Yaraandoo 1 00:35.3 69.57

59 Bib049 James Crook M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 00:35.4 69.31

60 Bib023 Amy Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 00:36.1 67.97

61 Bib014 Brooke French F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 00:38.2 64.25

62 Bib002 Andrew Hanigan M Sen Technology 00:38.3 64.03

63 Bib068 Mark Mooney M Sen The Man Hotel 00:38.4 63.9

64 Bib070 Dan Togarini M Sen The Man Hotel 00:38.5 63.66

65 Bib009 Alicia Fong F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 00:38.8 63.24

66 Bib024 Ella Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 00:39.2 62.62

67 Bib026 Libby Parry F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 00:39.2 62.56

68 Bib038 Emma Mccarthy F Sen Cooma 2 00:39.8 61.62

69 Bib051 Sarah Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 00:41.1 59.7

70 Bib040 Richard Walker M Sen Cooma 2 00:42.0 58.38

71 Bib015 Zara Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 00:42.1 58.28

72 Bib066 Michael Bunce M Sen Technology 1 00:44.4 55.2

73 Bib021 Jenny Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 00:44.9 54.64

74 Bib039 Jessica Walker F Jnr Cooma 2 00:46.7 52.5

75 Bib074 Alison Dobler Allan F Sen Yaraandoo 1 00:48.9 50.2

76 Bib016 Matilda Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 00:57.2 42.88

77 Bib010 Elizabeth Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 01:04.1 38.28

78 Bib072 Martin French M Sen Yaraandoo 1 00:00.0 0

79 Bib075 TBA TBA M Sen Yaraandoo 1 00:00.0 0
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Place
Bib

No.
Name Gender

Age

Grp
Team

Jump 1 

Distance

metres

Jump 2 

Distance

metres

Jump 

BEST

Raw Score

1 Bib056 Ben Hodgson M Sen GSC Bogans #1 11.5 11.5 100.00  Best Jumper

2 Bib008 David Bale M Sen Yalara Race Team 11.0 11.3 98.26    

3 Bib020 Ignaz Canins M Sen GSC Bogans #2 10.0 11.2 97.39    

4 Bib053 Rupert Winkler M Sen GSC Bogans #1 11.0 11.0 95.65    

5 Bib078 Shawn Buttling M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 9.0 10.8 93.91    

6 Bib007 Cameron Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 10.0 10.5 91.30    

7 Bib025 Lara Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 9.0 10.5 91.30    

8 Bib029 Jakob Winkler M Sen GSC Bratz 10.5 10.2 91.30    

9 Bib045 Tim Easdale M Sen Kahane Top Shots 10.5 0.0 91.30    

10 Bib061 Adam Forsdyke M Sen Cooma 1 10.5 10.5 91.30    

11 Bib064 David Arens M Sen Cooma 1 9.5 10.5 91.30    

12 Bib054 Alistair Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #1 10.2 10.2 88.70    

13 Bib028 Charlotte Murphy F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 9.0 10.0 86.96    

14 Bib030 Sam Lewis M Sen GSC Bratz 10.0 10.0 86.96    

15 Bib031 Harrison Wese M Sen GSC Bratz 8.2 10.0 86.96    

16 Bib048 Ryan McDougall M Sen Kahane Top Shots 9.0 10.0 86.96    

17 Bib067 James Butchart M Sen Technology 1 9.8 10.0 86.96    

18 Bib077 Shaun Kenny M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 0.0 0.0 86.96    

19 Bib006 Patrick Stevens M Sen Yalara Race Team 9.0 9.8 85.22    

20 Bib070 Dan Togarini M Sen The Man Hotel 0.0 9.8 85.22    

21 Bib017 Ralph Wese M Sen GSC Bogans #2 6.0 9.5 82.61    

22 Bib019 Brett Kennedy M Sen GSC Bogans #2 8.5 9.5 82.61    

23 Bib055 Ben Hood M Sen GSC Bogans #1 9.0 9.3 80.87    

24 Bib050 David Buckley M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 8.0 9.2 80.00    

25 Bib004 Jack Hanigan M Sen Technology 8.0 9.0 78.26    

26 Bib005 Martin Hardy M Sen Yalara Race Team 7.0 9.0 78.26    

27 Bib043 Lucie Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 8.0 9.0 78.26    

28 Bib069 Nathan Wilks M Sen The Man Hotel 7.5 9.0 78.26    

29 Bib013 Mason French M Jnr Yaraandoo kids 7.0 8.5 73.91    

30 Bib047 Tony Vorrieter M Sen Kahane Top Shots 7.0 8.5 73.91    

31 Bib032 Zach Zontsich M Jnr GSC Bratz 7.5 8.0 69.57    

32 Bib058 Letitia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 7.5 8.0 69.57    

33 Bib027 Kim Easdale F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 5.0 7.5 65.22    

34 Bib060 Dylan Vorrieter M Jnr Kahane Weeshots 7.2 7.5 65.22    

35 Bib063 Edwin Ingram M Sen Cooma 1 6.8 7.5 65.22    

36 Bib034 Lauren Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 7.0 7.0 60.87    

37 Bib049 James Crook M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 5.0 7.0 60.87    

38 Bib052 James Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 6.0 7.0 60.87    

39 Bib059 Bella Green F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 6.2 7.0 60.87    

40 Bib076 Nevin Agnew M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine 9.0 10.8 60.87    

41 Bib012 Finn Buckley M Jnr Ku-ring-gai Twosies 6.5 6.8 59.13    

42 Bib018 John Lewis M Sen GSC Bogans #2 5.0 6.8 59.13    

43 Bib033 Caitlin Wilson-Bygrave F Sen Womens - CAC 5.8 6.8 59.13    

44 Bib057 Antonia Murphy F Jnr Kahane Weeshots 4.8 6.8 59.13    

45 Bib071 Flynn Mooney M Jnr The Man Hotel 6.8 6.5 59.13    

46 Bib001 Karen Hanigan F Sen Technology 3.8 6.5 56.52    

47 Bib011 Harry Paradice M Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 6.5 6.5 56.52    

48 Bib041 Rachel Simon F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 5.0 6.5 56.52    

49 Bib003 Tim Hanigan M Sen Technology 5.3 6.0 52.17    

50 Bib035 Lara Agnew F Jnr Womens - CAC 5.0 6.0 52.17    

51 Bib037 Nick Pinkas M Jnr Cooma 2 5.0 6.0 52.17    

52 Bib042 Tam Jones F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 6.0 6.0 52.17    

53 Bib038 Emma Mccarthy F Sen Cooma 2 5.5 5.0 47.83    

54 Bib065 Graeme Turner M Sen Technology 1 4.8 5.5 47.83    

55 Bib002 Andrew Hanigan M Sen Technology 5.0 5.0 43.48    

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual JUMP
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Place
Bib

No.
Name Gender

Age

Grp
Team

Jump 1 

Distance

metres

Jump 2 

Distance

metres

Jump 

BEST

Raw Score

Perisher Cup 2014

Individual JUMP

56 Bib010 Elizabeth Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 5.0 0.0 43.48    

57 Bib015 Zara Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 4.2 5.0 43.48    

58 Bib022 Angus Fergusson M Sen Fergusson 4.5 5.0 43.48    

59 Bib044 Monica Winkler F Sen GSC Flying Nuns 4.2 5.0 43.48    

60 Bib046 Alaistair Sloan M Sen Kahane Top Shots 5.0 4.8 43.48    

61 Bib068 Mark Mooney M Sen The Man Hotel 4.5 5.0 43.48    

62 Bib036 Nicola Agnew F Sen Womens - CAC 4.0 4.8 41.74    

63 Bib024 Ella Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 4.4 0.0 38.26    

64 Bib014 Brooke French F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 3.5 4.0 34.78    

65 Bib023 Amy Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 4.0 3.4 34.78    

66 Bib026 Libby Parry F Sen Kahane Hot Shots 0.0 4.0 34.78    

67 Bib073 Justine French F Sen Yaraandoo 1 0.0 0.0 34.78    

68 Bib066 Michael Bunce M Sen Technology 1 3.0 0.0 26.09    

69 Bib040 Richard Walker M Sen Cooma 2 2.5 2.8 24.35    

70 Bib021 Jenny Fergusson F Sen Fergusson 2.0 0.0 17.39    

71 Bib039 Jessica Walker F Jnr Cooma 2 1.8 0.0 15.65    

72 Bib009 Alicia Fong F Sen Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0.0 0.0 -        

73 Bib016 Matilda Allen F Jnr Yaraandoo kids 0.0 0.0 -        

74 Bib051 Sarah Paradice F Sen Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0.0 0.0 -        

75 Bib062 Klaus Pinkas M Sen Cooma 1 0.0 0.0 -        

76 Bib072 Martin French M Sen Yaraandoo 1 4.0 0.0 -        

77 Bib074 Alison Dobler Allan F Sen Yaraandoo 1 4.5 7.0 -        

78 Bib075 TBA TBA M Sen Yaraandoo 1 9.8 10.0 -        

79 Bib079 Steve Bygrave M Sen CAC Canberra Alpine -        
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Place Team
Cumulative Time

h:mm:ss

Adjd Score

for TEAM 

Combined

1 GSC Bogans #1 0:09:43 100.00

2 Cooma 1 0:10:04 98.25

3 Kahane Top Shots 0:10:45 95.07

4 GSC Bratz 0:12:10 89.37

5 CAC Canberra Alpine 0:14:01 83.26

6 Womens - CAC 0:14:42 81.30

7 GSC Bogans #2 0:15:00 80.48

8 Technology 0:15:21 79.56

9 Yalara Race Team 0:17:15 75.05

10 Ku-ring-gai Onesies 0:17:54 73.68

11 Kahane Hot Shots 0:18:08 73.20

12 Kahane Weeshots 0:19:00 71.51

13 GSC Flying Nuns 0:19:05 71.36

14 Fergusson 0:20:02 69.64

15 Cooma 2 0:21:17 67.57

16 Ku-ring-gai Twosies 0:23:20 64.53

17 Yaraandoo kids 0:23:53 63.78

18 Technology 1 0:25:23 61.87

19 The Man Hotel DNF -

20 Yaraandoo 1 DNF -

Perisher Cup 2014

TEAM Cross Country
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Place Team
Cumulative Time

m:ss.00

Adjd Score

for TEAM 

Combined

1 GSC Bogans #1 01:18.8 100.00

2 Kahane Top Shots 01:19.0 99.85

3 GSC Bratz 01:20.1 98.39

4 Kahane Hot Shots 01:23.5 94.35

5 CAC Canberra Alpine 01:23.7 94.20

6 GSC Flying Nuns 01:25.6 92.09

7 Womens - CAC 01:26.2 91.45

8 GSC Bogans #2 01:26.3 91.39

9 Kahane Weeshots 01:28.0 89.55

10 Yalara Race Team 01:31.8 85.85

11 Cooma 1 01:33.4 84.39

12 Technology 01:35.3 82.72

13 Ku-ring-gai Onesies 01:40.7 78.30

14 Ku-ring-gai Twosies 01:43.9 75.89

15 The Man Hotel 01:44.0 75.81

16 Technology 1 01:48.8 72.46

17 Fergusson 01:49.3 72.10

18 Yaraandoo kids 01:51.1 70.99

19 Cooma 2 01:55.9 68.04

20 Yaraandoo 1 < 3 Runners 0.00

Perisher Cup 2014

TEAM GS
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Place Team

Best  Jump

of  each of

three team 

members

Adj. Score

for TEAM 

Combined

1 GSC Bogans #1 284.35 100

2 Yalara Race Team 274.78 96.64

3 GSC Bratz 265.22 93.27

4 GSC Bogans #2 262.61 92.35

5 Kahane Top Shots 252.17 88.69

6 Cooma 1 247.83 87.16

7 Kahane Hot Shots 243.48 85.63

8 CAC Canberra Alpine 241.74 85.02

9 The Man Hotel 222.61 78.29

10 Ku-ring-gai Onesies 201.74 70.95

11 Kahane Weeshots 195.65 68.81

12 Technology 186.96 65.75

13 GSC Flying Nuns 186.96 65.75

14 Womens - CAC 172.17 60.55

15 Technology 1 160.87 56.57

16 Ku-ring-gai Twosies 159.13 55.96

17 Yaraandoo kids 152.17 53.52

18 Cooma 2 124.35 43.73

19 Fergusson 116.52 40.98

20 Yaraandoo 1 34.78 12.23

Perisher Cup 2014

TEAMS  JUMP


